
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
19 

120 
14 

8 
193 
151 

66 
20 
78 
79 

141 
70 
34 

177 
43 

190 
150 
128 

60 
133 

Name 
ROSSANO Nicola 
POCOBELLO Christian 
BOCELLARI Edoardo 
ALLEVI Alessandro 
BRUNO Walter 
TRUCCO Alessandro 
FONTANA Michele 
COLOMBARI Nicola 
FAVARO Alex 
BORELLI Graziano 
Andrea CATINO 
BRANDO Fabio 
REMOTO Francesco 
BONA Massimiliano 
Michele  VISCONTI 
TUA Alessio 
SCHIRINZI Michele 
PAVANI Mattia 
LA DONNA Francesco 
PIAZZA Simone 

Best Tm 
1:15.727 
1:16.238 
1:16.343 
1:16.357 
1:16.424 
1:16.619 
1:18.004 
1:18.248 
1:18.627 
1:19.221 
1:19.456 
1:21.168 
1:22.133 
1:22.392 
1:23.054 
1:24.356 
1:24.854 
1:26.036 
1:34.183 
2:45.232 

Diff 

0.511 
0.616 
0.630 
0.697 
0.892 
2.277 
2.521 
2.900 
3.494 
3.729 
5.441 
6.406 
6.665 
7.327 
8.629 
9.127 

10.309 
18.456 

1:29.505 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
5 
7 
7 
6 
4 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
7 
6 
2 
1 
1 

Model/Engine 

R6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/04/2021 11:48:52 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
Prove Libere 

2° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:46:32 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

18/04/2021 10:40 


